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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 03/08/20      

                                   Contact:                                      

                 Location: GP - Lithia Added Money, Medford, OR                  

                        NSBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1457.50, Rider count = 75           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 14.054, Placings =  7, Pool = $  437.25                        

     2D Time = 14.554, Placings = 15, Pool = $  393.53                        

     3D Time = 15.054, Placings = 20, Pool = $  335.23                        

     4D Time = 16.054, Placings = 23, Pool = $  291.50                        

                     Not Placed = 10                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.054 $174.90         212  Lydia Febus on Lily                        

   2nd 14.058 $131.17         429  Allison Storts on YGW Flits Bits           

   3rd 14.201 $ 87.45         386  Quincy Ballard on Bugs                     

   4th 14.216 $ 43.73         Hayden Morsa on Stetson                         

   5th 14.332                 229  Bailey Cline on Im A Honory Guy            

   6th 14.362                 195  Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite         

   7th 14.423                 430  Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 14.566 $157.41         Hayden Morsa on Zoom                            

   2nd 14.594 $118.06         227  Cindy Spencer on Dusty                     

   3rd 14.687 $ 59.03         141  Steve Derry on Rowdy                       

Tie    14.687 $ 59.03         195  Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse         

   5th 14.688                 227  Cindy Spencer on Hawkeye                   

   6th 14.700                 Ashtin Lopeman on Hazel                         

   7th 14.709                 Tracy Savage on Josie                           

   8th 14.717                 430  Jennifer Storts on Thats Alotta Cash       

   9th 14.741                 409  Addi Holcomb on Dunny                      

  10th 14.760                 131  Tina Goff on TNT Locked and Loaded         

  11th 14.764                 307  Terri Leach on Tiza Biankas                

  12th 14.831                 428  Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features           

  13th 14.846                 229  Bailey Cline on Talburt                    

  14th 14.863                 131  Tina Goff on Rosie's Queen                 

  15th 14.990                 209  Elizabeth Sousa on Shiner                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.069 $134.09         Emily Branson on Mollie                         
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   2nd 15.085 $100.57         389  Kaylina Febus on Twist                     

   3rd 15.141 $ 67.05         285  Kelly Holcomb on Spur                      

   4th 15.151 $ 16.76         Haley Cornilsen on Trigger                      

Tie    15.151 $ 16.76         Treena Toth on Copen                            

   6th 15.265                 Hayden Morsa on Slash                           

   7th 15.270                 129  Debbie Kubik on Flash Cash N Fame          

   8th 15.327                 229  Bailey Cline on Jason Stackhouse           

   9th 15.376                 102  Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow & Fame         

  10th 15.399                 272  Chris Trefethen on B                       

  11th 15.458                 410  Shaylee Cooper on Nu Bars At Night         
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  12th 15.540                 353  Sabra Straw on Tucker                      

  13th 15.677                 Jaclyn Cole on Flint                            

  14th 15.698                 Shelby Gibbs on Brandy                          

  15th 15.709                 132  Sherri Wilkins on Maggie May               

  16th 15.725                 414  Amanda Cooper on Khueen                    

  17th 15.920                 126  Barbara Loper on Chase                     

  18th 15.929                 429  Allison Storts on LDR Flits Ace            

  19th 15.997                 291  Sheila Kochen on Just Norman               

  20th 16.024                 143  Kaylah Gilkey on Sis                       

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.135 $116.60         282  Robyn Cole on Crawford                     

   2nd 16.189 $ 87.45         Hannah Long on Popcorn                          

   3rd 16.273 $ 58.30         386  Quincy Ballard on Shorty                   

   4th 16.347 $ 29.15         195  Jennifer Jones on Talburt                  

   5th 16.361                 285  Kelly Holcomb on Blue                      

   6th 16.529                 Jaclyn Cole on Icy                              

   7th 16.685                 Rachel Artman on Autumn                         

   8th 17.479                 328  Sierra Larson on Willow                    

   9th 17.868                 426  Brianna Casperson on Crystal               

  10th 17.943                 Jessi Grant on Walter                           

  11th 18.039                 225  Alexandri Schmidt on Shooting Fast         

  12th 18.090                 134  Leann Tucker on Jose                       

  13th 18.374                 429  Allison Storts on Honeys High Five         

  14th 19.076                 430  Jennifer Storts on LDR Flits Ace           

  15th 19.314                 282  Robyn Cole on Chili                        

  16th 23.000                 148  Lishia Daniels on Tuff                     

  17th 23.525                 148  Lishia Daniels on Dude                     

  18th 24.396                 Jaclyn Cole on Crawford                         

  19th 24.663                 388  Ashley Day on Dewey                        

  20th 25.146                 Nicole Bullard on Marley                        
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  21st 26.525                 282  Robyn Cole on Flint                        

  22nd 34.303                 112  Kathy Smith on Fly                         

  23rd 42.729                 112  Kathy Smith on Spud                        

N/T    414.246                125  Sam Carpenter on Sweets                    

N/T    415.244                143  Kaylah Gilkey on Skrat                     

N/T    415.269                332  Jessica Lount on Wicked Wanda              

N/T    415.289                195  Jennifer Jones on I'm A Honory Guy         

N/T    415.451                Kendra Miranda on Doug                          

N/T    415.644                159  Angie Ballard on Violet                    

N/T    417.654                118  Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catalina     

N/T    420.189                382  Tracey Sewell on EZ Company E              

N/T    600.000                413  Ashlee Sanders on Jetta                    

N/T    600.000                Victoria Goguen on Bay Mare                     
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 03/08/20      

                                   Contact:                                      

                 Location: GP - Lithia Added Money, Medford, OR                  

                        NSBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1151.60, Rider count = 56           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 14.058, Placings =  6, Pool = $  345.48                        

     2D Time = 14.558, Placings = 10, Pool = $  310.93                        

     3D Time = 15.058, Placings = 15, Pool = $  264.87                        

     4D Time = 16.058, Placings = 19, Pool = $  230.32                        

                     Not Placed = 6                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.058 $138.19         429  Allison Storts on YGW Flits Bits           

   2nd 14.207 $103.64         212  Lydia Febus on Lily                        

   3rd 14.332 $ 69.10         229  Bailey Cline on Im A Honory Guy            

   4th 14.333 $ 34.55         Treena Toth on Copen                            

   5th 14.382                 195  Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite         

   6th 14.537                 125  Sam Carpenter on Sweets                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 14.589 $124.37         Tracy Savage on Josie                           

   2nd 14.594 $ 93.28         227  Cindy Spencer on Dusty                     

   3rd 14.635 $ 62.19         272  Chris Trefethen on B                       

   4th 14.688 $ 31.09         227  Cindy Spencer on Hawkeye                   

   5th 14.729                 141  Steve Derry on Rowdy                       

   6th 14.742                 195  Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse         

   7th 14.846                 229  Bailey Cline on Talburt                    

   8th 14.860                 209  Elizabeth Sousa on Shiner                  

   9th 15.011                 389  Kaylina Febus on Twist                     

  10th 15.054                 131  Tina Goff on Rosie's Queen                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.063 $105.95         409  Addi Holcomb on Dunny                      

   2nd 15.097 $ 79.46         599  Emilee Porter on Cochina                   

   3rd 15.149 $ 52.97         Haley Cornilsen on Trigger                      

   4th 15.156 $ 26.49         410  Shaylee Cooper on Nu Bars At Night         

   5th 15.300                 353  Sabra Straw on Tucker                      

   6th 15.309                 413  Ashlee Sanders on Jetta                    

   7th 15.327                 229  Bailey Cline on Jason Stackhouse           
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   8th 15.370                 129  Debbie Kubik on Flash Cash N Fame          

   9th 15.376                 102  Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow & Fame         

  10th 15.391                 Hayden Morsa on Slash                           

  11th 15.555                 132  Sherri Wilkins on Maggie May               

  12th 15.562                 Victoria Goguen on Bay Mare                     

  13th 15.801                 285  Kelly Holcomb on Blue                      

  14th 15.929                 429  Allison Storts on LDR Flits Ace            

  15th 15.960                 328  Sierra Larson on Willow                    

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    
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   1st 16.066 $ 92.13         285  Kelly Holcomb on Spur                      

   2nd 16.113 $ 69.10         291  Sheila Kochen on Just Norman               

   3rd 16.135 $ 46.06         282  Robyn Cole on Crawford                     

   4th 16.347 $ 23.03         195  Jennifer Jones on Talburt                  

   5th 16.431                 382  Tracey Sewell on EZ Company E              

   6th 16.529                 Jaclyn Cole on Icy                              

   7th 16.943                 388  Ashley Day on Dewey                        

   8th 16.946                 Zoe Heald on Bailey                             

   9th 17.167                 118  Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catalina     

  10th 17.868                 426  Brianna Casperson on Crystal               

  11th 18.039                 225  Alexandri Schmidt on Shooting Fast         

  12th 18.793                 Nicole Bullard on Marley                        

  13th 19.076                 430  Jennifer Storts on LDR Flits Ace           

  14th 23.000                 148  Lishia Daniels on Tuff                     

  15th 24.396                 Jaclyn Cole on Crawford                         

  16th 26.525                 282  Robyn Cole on Flint                        

  17th 34.303                 112  Kathy Smith on Fly                         

  18th 42.729                 112  Kathy Smith on Spud                        

  19th 200.000                Shelby Gibbs on Brandy                          

N/T    413.959                386  Quincy Ballard on Bugs                     

N/T    414.905                131  Tina Goff on TNT Locked and Loaded         

N/T    415.289                195  Jennifer Jones on I'm A Honory Guy         

N/T    415.480                430  Jennifer Storts on Thats Alotta Cash       

N/T    421.239                307  Terri Leach on Tiza Biankas                

N/T    442.495                332  Jessica Lount on Wicked Wanda              
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 03/08/20      

                                   Contact:                                      

                 Location: GP - Lithia Added Money, Medford, OR                  

                         NSBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Youth                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   176.40, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 14.406, Placings =  3, Pool = $   52.92                        

     2D Time = 14.906, Placings =  2, Pool = $   47.63                        

     3D Time = 15.406, Placings =  2, Pool = $   40.57                        

     4D Time = 16.406, Placings =  4, Pool = $   35.28                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.406 $ 31.75         559  Addi Holcomb on Dunny                      

   2nd 14.635 $ 21.17         599  Emilee Porter on Cochina                   

   3rd 14.831                 428  Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.282 $ 28.58         Emily Branson on Mollie                         

   2nd 15.362 $ 19.05         578  Shaylee Cooper on Nu Bars At Night         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.664 $ 24.34         595  Ashley Day on Dewey                        

   2nd 15.677 $ 16.23         Jaclyn Cole on Flint                            

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.479 $ 21.17         Rachel Artman on Autumn                         

   2nd 17.053 $ 14.11         614  Jesse Perry on Friendly                    

   3rd 18.258                 609  Hailey Stolz on Underite                   

   4th 24.396                 Jaclyn Cole on Crawford                         

N/T    415.782                Daniella Rameriz on Rider                       

N/T    416.039                Jaclyn Cole on Icy                              

N/T    416.406                Brookelyn Hansen on Popcorn                     
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